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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD. [A] Lee Su Li

2
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205083) RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR (A). [A] Lee Su Li

3
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Clm Created Reg No: SHD9935C. Acct Date: 2020/01/06. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt
d. (SG). Workshop: Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd (HQ) [A] Lee Su Li

4
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] Lee Su Li

5
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/01/21 [A] Lee Su Li

6
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] Lee Su Li

7
10 Jan
2020
16:14

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Ex
press)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
10 Jan
2020
16:15

Label Added (23):Express. [A] Lee Su Li

9
10 Jan
2020
16:15

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> KENNETH KONG [A] Lee Su Li

10
14 Jan
2020
11:18

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:15:00:00->15:25:00.

[I] AIG
OneClaim

Integration
User

11
12 Apr
2020
09:33

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

12
12 Apr
2020
09:33

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

13
12 Apr
2020
09:33

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2014/06/05.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

14
12 Apr
2020
09:33

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

15
20 Jul
2020
22:22

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:5868.69:BOLA 27. Liability is down against OI. Surveyor recommend : 5 repair days [A] Khanchna
Pothuraj

16
12 Oct
2020
17:43

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/01/21. Mandate Remarks: *subject to ATA. COR 5,136.00 + Car Ren
tal (5.0 x S$95.04/day) (S$) 475.20 + Loss of Earnings (5.0 x S$50.00/day) (S$) 250.00 + Doc/Searc
h Fee (S$) 7.49 Nett Liability (S$) 5,868.69

[I] Ler,
Bernard-JQ

17
12 Oct
2020
17:43

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:5868.69:*subject to ATA. COR 5,136.00 + Car Rental (5.0 x S$95.04/day) (S$) 475.20 + Los
s of Earnings (5.0 x S$50.00/day) (S$) 250.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.49 Nett Liability (S$) 5,868.69

[I] Ler,
Bernard-JQ

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
[04/02/2020 10:57] VIC ALPEH:
@040220 10.54am. spoke to Mr Tan 98236034. OI hit TP from behind.Informed TP claim, agree to settle & aware NCD will be affected. sent
letter to OI. -Jasper

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2491420 12 Apr 2020
09:33:39

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SHD9935C SLK3143B 11.77
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